

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 3098 of 2010

=====

EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION
Versus
DILIP DHARMASHINH

=====

Appearance:

MR SACHIN D VASAVADA(3342) for the Appellant(s) No. 1
RULE SERVED for the Defendant(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 06/10/2023

ORAL ORDER

Not before me.

VATSAL

(D. M. DESAI,J)